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EVENT WINNERS - SCRATCH SINGLES
December 08, 2023

6th ANNUAL TRI-SENATES TRIO

Pos EntryNo.   Entrant Name
Scr  

Score Hcp
Hcp 

Score Amount

WOMEN DIV 01
Scratch Series

1 4 HOWARD, KRISCHNA 731 70.00
2 50 BARKER, CRYSTAL 726 50.00
3 57 RODGERS, GAIL 658 40.00
4 37 CLARK(TIPTON), TIANNA 657 20.00
5 2 SANDERS, DEBORAH 653 0.00
6 22 LEFORBES, BRITTANI 639 0.00

MEN DIV 02
Scratch Series

1 14 WILLIAMS JR, ERIC 793 100.00
2 4 ODOM, TONY 771 70.00
3 10 CURL, MICHAEL 747 60.00
4 10 KUYKENDALL, STEVE 737 50.00
5 52 SLOCUM, DAJUAN 735 40.00
6 45 JACKSON, BUTCH 730 20.00
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EVENT WINNERS - HANDICAP SINGLES
December 08, 2023

6th ANNUAL TRI-SENATES TRIO

Pos EntryNo.   Entrant Name
Scr  

Score Hcp
Hcp 

Score Amount

WOMEN DIV
Handicap Series

1 50 BARKER, CRYSTAL 726 63 789 90.00
2 4 HOWARD, KRISCHNA 731 39 770 60.00
3 2 SANDERS, DEBORAH 653 84 737 50.00
4 37 CLARK(TIPTON), TIANNA 657 72 729 30.00
5 3 GREEN, KIM 606 120 726 20.00
6 57 RODGERS, GAIL 658 66 724 0.00

MEN DIV
Handicap Series

1 23 MORAN, ANDRES 712 78 790 100.00
2 10 KUYKENDALL, STEVE 737 33 770 75.00
3 18 BROWN, RUSSELL 692 75 767 65.00
4 10 CURL, MICHAEL 747 15 762 55.00
5 20 RAMIEREZ, GABRIEL 702 51 753 45.00
6 21 MORAN, ANDY 667 69 736 30.00
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EVENT WINNERS - SENIOR SINGLES
December 08, 2023

6th ANNUAL TRI-SENATES TRIO

Pos EntryNo.   Entrant Name
Scr  

Score Hcp
Hcp 

Score Amount

SR WOMEN
Handicap Series

1 45 PARKER, YVONNE 666 84 750 70.00
2 2 SANDERS, DEBORAH 653 84 737 50.00
3 8 GARNER, PAT 622 93 715 40.00
4 30 WILLIAMS, ROSALIND 562 141 703 30.00
5 29 HOBDY, STACY 593 90 683 0.00
5 32 LEMONS, SHERICE 653 30 683 0.00

SR MEN
Handicap Series

1 10 KUYKENDALL, STEVE 737 33 770 90.00
2 18 BROWN, RUSSELL 692 75 767 60.00
3 21 MORAN, ANDY 667 69 736 50.00
4 27 HELMS, RICHARD 602 117 719 30.00
5 6 CLAIBORNE, Al 620 93 713 20.00
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EVENT WINNERS - MIXED TEAM
December 08, 2023

6th ANNUAL TRI-SENATES TRIO

Pos EntryNo.   Entrant Name
Scr  

Score Hcp
Hcp 

Score Amount

Handicap Series
1 8 PAT'S PIN PARTY 1 1980 195 2175 1800.00
2 10 STEVE'S CREW 1944 222 2166 900.00
3 53 CHEAP HOOKERS 1867 276 2143 705.00
4 20 MORAN 1 1979 153 2132 600.00
5 16 LARRY CREW 1 1843 273 2116 450.00
6 4 KKT 2 2026 81 2107 390.00
7 50 J.C.J 1971 132 2103 360.00
8 15 "DA PIT" 2040 54 2094 330.00
9 2 D.N.D 1886 204 2090 300.00

10 45 #LFG! 2002 87 2089 255.00


